g E . LEGAL DESCRIPTION
07-34~134~006 404,75 FT

oF
PROPERTY

DATE

515 GRANTS PT S PT

NAME OF OWNER

11-12-
3-4-8

3-17-88
9-16-97

3-10-99
9=9-03

MOODY LILLIAN
TOWNS ALONZO & LUCY DAVIS (LILLIAN MOODY L E ) C.F. NONE
BEASLEY ALBERT C.F. NONE
PRICE JOSEPHINE WILBURN (ALBERT BEASLEY LIFE EST) NO C.F.
YOUNGBLOOD WILLIAM L JR & MARJORIE L SP 2,000
YOUNGBLOOD WILLIAM R

SP NO FEE

SPRINGFIELD URBAN LEAGUE & COMMUNITY CENTER INC M 2TRS SP NO FEE




